BREDS ALGSKYTTETAVLING 4+6 skott 75m

21.9.2024 Inga skjutbana

Klass

Junior

Dam

M80

M70

M60

M50
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Namn
William Wilkman
Wilmer Wilkman

Tove Holmstrom

Urpo Rautasuo
Kaj-Erik Kevin
Arne Nyman
Eddy Backman

Forening
Breds jf
Breds jf

Tenala

MKMS
Tenala
Kyrkslatt
Karis

Tryggve Henrikssor Inga skarg jf

Heikki Lempinen
Jouko Mutka
Magnus Backman
Rurik L6froos
Bertel Holmstrém
Heikki Ruohonen
Anders Holmberg
Krister Lindgren

Bo-Erik Baarman
Gustav Nordstrom
Fred Baarman
Jarmo Péndelin
Peter Westerberg
Roger Rehnstrom

Krister Holmberg
Marcus Backman
Stefan Tétterman
Johan Fagerstrom
Max Nyberg

Thomas Nyberg

Marten Westerlund

Henrik Holmberg
Johan Holmberg
K-E Henriksson

Karis

Breds jf
Breds jf
Karis

Breds jf
MKMS

Inga skarg jf
Karis

Sjundea
Karis
Sjundea
SMY

Inga skarg jf
Snappertuna

Inga skarg jf
Breds jf
Sjundea
Sjundea
Tenala

Tenala

Inga skarg jf
Inga skarg jf
Inga skarg jf
Inga skarg jf

Tot.

90
82

84

85
60

46

90
90
89
87
83
82
80
76
57

85
85
84
74
74
68

95
91
86
82
80

93
92
92
84
81

omskj.
LAG
1 Krister Holmberg
Marten Westerlund
Henrik Holmberg
2 Marcus Backman
William Wilkman
20 Jouko Mutka
19
3 Heikki Lempinen
Gustav Nordstrom
Rurik Lofroos
borta
borta

Inga skarg jf 95
Inga skarg jf 92
Inga skarg jf 92

279
Breds jf 91
Breds jf 90
Breds jf 89

270
Karis 90
Karis 85
Karis 83

258



Klass
Dam

M80

M70

M60

M50
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Kommunkamp 10 skott lopande 75m

Inga skjutbana

Namn

Tove Holmstrém

Urpo Rautasuo
Arne Nyman
Eddy Backman
Kaj-Erik Kevin

Anders Holmberg
Jouko Mutka

Heikki Ruohonen
Bertel Holmstrom

Tryggve Henriksson

Magnus Backman
Heikki Lempinen
Krister Lindgren
Rurik L6éfroos

Fred Baarman
Jarmo Péndelin
Peter Westerberg
Bo-Erik Baarman
Gustav Nordstrém

Krister Holmberg
Marcus Backman
Max Nyberg
Stefan Totterman
Johan Fagerstréom

Henrik Holmberg
Thomas Nyberg

Marten Westerlund

K-E Henriksson

Lag
Tenala

MKMS
Kyrkslatt
Karis
Tenala

Inga
Inga
MKMS
Inga
Inga
Inga
Karis
Karis
Karis

Sjundea
SMY
Inga
Sjundea
Karis

Inga
Inga
Tenala
Sjundea
Sjunded

Inga
Tenala
Inga
Inga

87

81

48
47

82
81
72
70
69
67
51
48

85
79
74
73
73

95
91
88
83
75

91
84

74

omskj

38
25

21.9.2024

LAG

Krister Holmberg
Marcus Backman
Henrik Holmberg
Anders Holmberg
Jouko Mutka

Fred Baarman
Stefan Toétterman
Johan Fagerstrém
Bo-Erik Baarman

Max Nyberg
Tove Holmstrém
Thomas Nyberg
Kaj-Erik Kevin

Inga
Inga
Inga
Inga
Inga

Sjundea
Sjunded
Sjundea
Sjundea
Sjunded

Tenala
Tenala
Tenala
Tenala
Tenala

95
91
91
83
82
442

85
83
75
73

316

88

87

84

47

306



JAKTSKYTTE 25 duvor
21.9.2024 Inga skjutbana

Klass
A

Klass
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Namn

Marcus Backman
K-E Henriksson
Marten Westerlund
Henrik Holmberg
William Wilkman
Wilmer Wilkman

Namn

Magnus Backman
Krister Holmberg
Gustav Gerke

Ralf Lindstedt
Peter Westerberg
Tryggve Henriksson
Heikki Lempinen
Rurik L6froos
Jouko Mutka

10 Eddy Backman

Tot.

20
17
17
15
14

15
15
13
13
12
11
10

omskj

omskj
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MINIATYRALG 10skott I16p 50m
21.9.2024 Inga skjutbana

Klass
A

Klass
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Namn

Marcus Backman
Max Nyberg
Thomas Nyberg
Stefan Totterman

Namn

Jouko Mutka
Heikki Ruohonen
Bertel Holmstrém
Jarmo Pdéndelin

Tryggve Henriksson

Anders Holmberg
Urpo Rautasuo
Bo-Erik Baarman
Fred Baarman

10 Eddy Backman

93,5
76,6
75,0
71,9

88,9
87,8
80,7
58,5
80,0
76,9
61,4
71,3
70,1
21,8

91,3
82,5
72,3

82,2
87,3
84,7
81,1
74,3
56,5
75,4
73,8
68,4
30,0

Basta
93,5
91,3
82,5
72,3

88,9
87,8
84,7
81,1
80,0
76,9
75,4
73,8
70,1
30,0
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